PRODUCT
CATALOG
TABLETOP® AND
MATTOP® PRODUCTS
ISSUE 24 EMEA
R
exnord
® M

Box Order Quantity 3.048 m - 10 feet (80 links).
Chain Type Code Number
Plate Width
A
Weight
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF820-3.25IN 10177685 82.5 3.25 0.83
1230 50 4.0
LF820-3.3IN 10139109 83.8 3.30 0.82
LF820-4IN 10177687 101.6 4.00 0.95
LF820-4.5IN 10177688 114.3 4.50 1.03
LF820-6IN 10177689 152.4 6.00 1.25
LF820-7.5IN 10177691 190.5 7.50 1.47
HP-Acetal
HP820-3.25IN 10144603 82.5 3.25 0.83
1230 50 4.0
HP820-3.5IN 10373809 88.9 3.50 0.87
HP820-4IN 10144606 101.6 4.00 0.95
HP820-4.5IN 10144607 114.3 4.50 1.03
HP820-6IN 10144608 152.4 6.00 1.25
HP820-7.5IN 10144609 190.5 7.50 1.47
PSX Advanced Performance Polymer Alloy
PSX820-3.25IN 10291554 82.5 3.25 0.82
1230 50 4.0
PSX820-3.3IN 10375061 83.8 3.30 0.82
PSX820-4IN 10291555 101.6 4.00 0.95
PSX820-4.5IN 10403267 114.3 4.50 1.03
PSX820-6IN 10292557 152.4 6.00 1.25
PSX820-7.5IN 10291558 190.5 7.50 1.47
DRY-PT
DRY-PT820-3.25IN 10479417 82.5 3.25 0.82
1230 50 4.0DRY-PT820-3.5IN 10524728 88.9 3.50 0.87
DRY-PT820-4.5IN 10481424 114.3 4.50 1.03
GLA
GLA820-3.25IIN 10738724 82.5 3.25 0.83
1230 50 4.0
GLA820-3.3IN 10758580 83.8 3.30 0.83
GLA820-4IN 10758554 101.6 4.00 0.95
GLA820-4.5IN 10738788 114.3 4.50 1.03
GLA820-7.5IN 10738790 190.5 7.50 1.47
BWX-Polyamide Composite
BWX820-3.25IN 10373860 82.5 3.25 0.83
1230 50 4.0
BWX820-4.5IN 10373857 114.3 4.50 1.03
BWX820-6IN 10373813 152.4 6.00 1.25
BWX820-7.5IN 10373863 190.5 7.50 1.47
29
Plastic TableTop
® Chains
P. 57, 67, 69
P. 57, 65, 66
Straight Run Single Hinge With Thick Top Plate
Straight Run Single Hinge Sideflex Joint Hinge
Chain Type Code Number
Plate Width
A
Weight
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF831-3.25IN 10177699 82.5 3.25 0.83
1230 50 4.8LF831-4.5IN 10177701 4.50 114.3 1.03
LF831-7.5IN 10177703 190.5 7.50 1.47
HP-Acetal
HP831-3.25IN 10144614 82.5 3.25 0.83
1230 50 4.8HP831-4.5IN 10144615 4.50 114.3 1.03
HP831-7.5IN 10144616 190.5 7.50 1.47
PSX Advanced Performance Polymer Alloy
PSX831-3.25IN 10292222 82.5 3.25 0.87 1230 50 4.8
Chain Type Code Number
Plate Width
A
Weight

LF_HDS-12IN 10375135 304.8 12.00 2.69
Chain Type Code Number
Plate Width
A
Weight
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF821-7.5IN 10177696 190.5 7.50 2.50
2680 50 4.8LF821-10IN 10177694 254.0 10.00 2.95
LF821-12IN 10177695 304.8 12.00 3.25
HP-Acetal
HP821-7.5IN 10144619 190.5 7.50 2.50
2680 50 4.8HP821-10IN 10144620 254.0 10.00 2.95
HP821-12IN 10144621 304.8 12.00 3.25
Box Order Quantity: 3.048 m - 10 feet (80 links).
Box Order Quantity: 3.048 m - 10 feet (80 links).
31
Plastic TableTop

A
Weight
Sideflex
Radius
(min)
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m mm N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF880B-3.25IN 10177732 82.5 3.25 0.89
457 2100 40 4.0
LF880B-4.5IN 10177734 114.3 4.50 1.04
BWX-Polyamide Composite
BWX880B-3.25IN 10374143 82.5 3.25 0.89
457 2100 40 4.0
BWX880B-4.5IN 10374137 114.3 4.50 1.04
Chain Type Code Number
Plate Width
A
Weight

A
Weight
Sideflex
Radius
(min)
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m mm N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF879B-3.25IN 10177724 82.5 3.25 0.89
610 2100 40 4.8
LF879B-4.5IN 10177725 114.3 4.50 1.04
Box Order Quantity: 3.048 m - 10 feet (80 links).
34
Pl
as

A
Weight
Sideflex
Radius
(min)
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m mm N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF880TAB-3.25IN 10177740 82.5 3.25 0.94
457
2100 40 4.0LF880TAB-3.3IN 10375008 83.8 3.3 1.01
LF880TAB-4.5IN 10177743 114.3 4.50 1.08 500
HP-Acetal
HP880TAB-3.25IN 10144626 82.5 3.25 0.94 457
2100 40 4.0
HP880TAB-4.5IN 10144627  114.3 4.50 1.08 500
BWX-Polyamide Composite
BWX880TAB-3.25IN 10374144  82.5 3.25 0.94 457
2100 40 4.0
BWX880TAB-4.5IN 10374133 114.3 4.50 1.08 500
PSX Advanced Performance Polymer Alloy
PSX880TAB-3.25IN 10288394 82.5 3.25 0.94 457
2100 40 4.0
PSX880TAB-4.5IN 10288395 114.3 4.50 1.08
Box Order Quantity: 3.048 m - 10 feet (80 links).
35
Plastic TableTop
® Chains
P. 67, 69
P. 120
Standard Radius Single Hinge Tab With Thick Top Plate
Chain Type Code Number
Plate Width
A
Weight
Sideflex
Radius
(min)
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m mm N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF879TAB-3.25IN 10177726  82.5 3.25 0.98 457
2100 40 4.8
LF879TAB-4.5IN 10177729 114.3 4.50 1.14 610
Box Order Quantity: 3.048 m - 10 feet (80 links).
36
Pl
as

A
Weight
Sideflex
Radius
(min)
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m mm N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF882TAB-3.25IN 10144749  82.5 3.25 1.86
610 3830 40 4.8
LF882TAB-4.5IN 10177754 114.3 4.50 1.98
LF882TAB-7.5IN 10177755 190.5 7.50 2.43
LF882TAB-10IN 10177756 254.0 10.00 2.87
LF882TAB-12IN 10177757 304.8 12.00 3.41
Box Order Quantity: 3.048 m – 10 feet (80 links).
866-REXNORD/866-739-6673 (Within the U.S.)
+31 174 445 111 (Outside the U.S.)